Bid Tabulation Sheet
Bid # 2016-3 ROW Mowing Services

Opening: 03/17/2016 v@ 2:00PM

Company Name

Integrated Environment

Pampered lawns

Landscape Ranch Services
Maldonado Nursery and Landscaping

International Building Services

Total Bid

89,790.25
104,141.54
86,524.00
96,434.60

59,056.845



