Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bid # 2016-3 ROW Mowing Services

Opening: 03/17/2016 v@ 2:00PM

Company Name	Total Bid
Integrated Environment	89,790.25
Pampered lawns	104,141.54
Landscape Ranch Services	86,524.00
Maldonado Nursery and Landscaping	96,434.60
International Building Services	59,056.845